
41.11NW 1 22-6843 

airing AccoJni Shipping Address: 

Invoice Summary Apr 25, 2003 

Invoice Number: 
Invoice Date: 

Account Nurnber: 
Page: 1 o14 

FedEx Tax ID: 71.0427007 

Apr 25.2003 

Invoice Questions? 

Contact FedEx Revenue Services 

Phone: (800) 622-1147 M.F 7.6 (CST) 
Fax: (800) 548.3020 
Internet: www.tedex.corn 

FedEx Express Services 

Transportation Charges 

Special Handling Charges 

20.76 

2.54 

Total Charges .USD.3.. 23.30 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE LSD 3 23.30 

The FedEx Ground accounts referenced in this invoice have been transferred and assigned to. are owned by. and are payable to FedEx Express. 

To ems* peoporaaa pause (Okra IIIS pearlan win your paymenl 10 FedEx. 
Fluoride n saygo or kilt NOMA Malta lour mock payable Fa£x 

I, fOr c'Mptd ekreas. check Iwo ere ccmpble fon,  onreverts ode 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment Is due by May 10.2003 

22920 7 504 67 6913694 3000 00233 097 

SP 01 000001 97702 A 1 ASNGLP 

100.11.22-6843 
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Invoice 

Number 

Account 

Number 

Amount 

Due 

USD 523.30 

I DM Illdlll 
FedEx 
P.O. Box 371461 
Pitlsburgh PA 15250.7461 

CONFIDENTIAL 
SONY_GM_00341134 
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EFTA01314066



Tracking No..Airbill No. 

Adjustment Request 
FAX TO (800) 548-3020 

Reason Code Explanation 

Invoice Number: 
Invoice Date: 
Account Number: 
Page: 

Apr 25. 2003 

2 of 4 

ptFRIRE YOU FAx 

Please include detailed explanation for each adjustment request. 

Remember to include recipient's account number or third panys 

account number if applicable. 

From: 

Name 

Business Phone 

Date 

Business Fax 

REASON CODE KEY 
Reason 

Code Description 

DUP Duplicate Billing 
PND ShOnent Never Sent 
RATE Incorrect Rates or Pieces 
RRA Rebill Recipient Include 

Recipients Account No. 
RSA Rebill Sender 
RTA Rebill Third Party Include 

Third Parry's Account No. 
SUR Incorrect Surcharge -

Please Explain 
OTHR Other - Please Explain 

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD. 

To request adjustments for Service Failures or lack of a POD, please call 1-800-622-1147. 

visit our Internet sae at www.ledex.com or register for FIO. 

Fed1K 
Federal Express 

Please Indicate change In address for the account x listed below: r- Physical Address E Billing Address C Nailing Address 

Account Number: 

Name 

Address: Apt. /Bug.: 

Stale: Bp: 

Phone: I Fax: I 

Authorizing Signature: 

CONFIDENTIAL 
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Invoice Number: 
Invoce Date: 
Account Number: 

Page: 3 of 4 

Apr 25, 2003 

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payment Type (Original) 

Picked up: Apr 17, 2003 Payer: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

Fuel Surcharge - Feces hasappled a fuel surcharge el 5 5O% to Ihis thorns« 
Distance Based Pricing, Zone 7 

TrEOUng I0 828724483340 Sender Recipenl
Service Type reclEx ProneOvernight LAUREN KWINMER B WILSON 
Package Tree Facer ErrielaPS NYSO LLC KAUFMAN PETERSON P C 
Zone 
Packages 1 
Wceghl 1.0 tbs. 0.5kgs 
Detvered Ape 18.2003 10:15 Tramparmen Charge 7231 
Svc Area MI Foal Surcharge 0.43 
Signed by 0 KAUFMAN 
FecEx Use 107208290,06304/ Total Transportation Charges USD $ 8.24 

Picked up: Apr 21, 2003 Payer: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

Fuel Surcharge. FecErc haSappled a Kiel surcharge 01 5.50% to tlY8 elhOment 
Distance Based eking, Zone 6 

Tracking ID 838903148143 epentSender R
Service Type Fees Standard Overright LAUREN KIMININER CARYL PHIUPS 
Package Type Fees Box NYSG LLC 
Zone 6 
Packages 1 
Weight SO tbs. 2.1 kgs 
Delvered Air 22.2003 13:31 tranwona0on Charge 
Svc Area M Foal Surcharge 
Signed by C.PH1U.IPS Residereal Detvery 
Fe£x the III209190M171,

12.95 
0.71 
1.40 

Total Transportation Charges USD S 15.06 E 

Shipment Detail Subtotal  USD g 2330 

CONFIDENTIAL 
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Invoice Number: 
Invoice Date: 

Accouni Number 

Page: 

FedEx Ground Reference Chan 

Apr 25. 2003 

4 of 4 

SERVICE CODES 

FedEx Ground 

015 Ato:POD. Preyed. Orettc 
016 CCO. Prece.d. Commie 
017 (COO. Preyed. Orettc 
011 FedEx Ground. PRP. Prepaid. Noreen 
019 Pewit °moot 
020 AutP013.0:0Da Cannot 
021 Cabo. Danoux 
131 &cam. 3rd Pony, Roma 1MAKfrof 
131 Gotta. hem". Ike Relom 
137 Gotta. hyped Nome Mooraer 
401 Gawked Funds COD. Owed. Dredic 

408 0.911, COO. 0111:00. Dreeed 
410 AuloP00. COD. Proved. Domestic 
412 .40.4013. ECCO. ProprlDomatic 
415 .4.4.4013. Guarantor Panda COD. Po. Dr 
416 .4.4.4013. Car COD. Piaoad. Dawdle 
417 0113rd Pont. Domefta 
419 0.13rd Pont. AuloP00. Drone 
410 Oil 3rd Pang. COD.Oomefic 
420 BS 3rd Pang. Ow:Need Funds COO. Or. 
421 811303 Pant. Cam COD. Demme 
422 811 Roaperrt Domcd1c 
423 81112room AmPOD. Drastic 
429 (COD. Col 3,0 Pony. Drew 
430 Atn,P00. COO. NI 3d FWD. Omar< 
431 Atn:POD. ECOO. 003rd Nay. Domedic 
432 Atn:POD. Cash COD. 8113th Pam. Domesta 
433 AsaPOD. Guarantor fi nds COD. DI 34 Party. Dom. 
434 ECOD. BR Raoplani. Domestic 
435 Au POD. COD. MI Poopioni. Eamoste 
436 AunPOD. ECCO. DO Rocipors. Droste 
137 AmPOD. Cash COD. 811Recoens Comeeld 
108 AmPOD. Ginned Fu-ds COO. BO Rocorrt Orr 
438 G44- 41. Prepaid Cwwamd Fu-ds. WOO 

FedEx International Ground 

022 
023 
026 
027 
0211 
135 
478 

430 
479 

456 
417 

485 

*ea 
433 
490 
491 
492 
493 

Au POD. Pnypod 
COD.1440.141 
Preyed 
Atn:POD. Callea 
Coted 
nIc•nowel Ground. 9,0 Party. Reloins Singe. 
Crstanioad Fund. COD. Propod 
Car CCO. Prepaid 
Au POD. COD. Prepaid 
.44400. Guarantor Frill COD. P404432 
Aint00. Cash COD. Omani 
8113rd Nett 
8113rd Pont. AuloP00 
8113th Pang. COD 
811341Paa. Guaranteed Funds COD 
80303 Pam. Car COD 
811120dpeni 
811Rodpent AIAPCO 

FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES 

100 
404 
$09 
810 
$14 
818 
820 
824 
420 
$30 
$34 
$36 
842 
850 
851 
852 
$53 
454 
455 
$56 
357 
15511 
1559 
$40 
$49 
170 
117! 
$72 
873 
874 
875 
676 
277 
279 
$79 

3,3;PCO. Papid 
14,440 
$nnome P/opak1 
Senn,. AuloOCO. Preload 

Propati 
E4811.4. Siralwo.Prapaid 
Dale Crain. Poona,. Roped 
Dale Crain. Prepaid 
Dale Oman. Saneve. Prevul 
Awarreni AtrzPOD. Pieced 
41:40111444 Preo.vd 
Nome Dekel)..3,0 Pony. Rowe 144.414774
Homo Dokory. Propod. Errs Manor' 
8113441Part, 
811303 Pant. aao PCO 
8113441Pant. Eignsuro 
Emory. 9413,0 early 
Em.nr.g. 9413,0 early. AteoPOD 
Emory. &13d early. Sensure 
Dale Colon. 8113rd Pali 
Dale Comic, 81134 Paco. PaloPCO 
Dale Conan. 81134 Pant. Seraiwo 
ACCOUTI fit BO 3rd Party 
Apparrern 0/134 Pr/. AMOK* 
BU Reopens 
811Deopent Atn:PCO 
811Reopeol.Sanekre 
Emory. 941 Reopen, 
E.ann0. all Roo$1aI.AuIoPCO 
Ettorip • MI Floopari. Siraluto 
Dale Crain. MI Rocipom 
Cale Colon. 811 Reaped. Avrog)C0 
Cale Colon. en 'lament Svnare 
/warren, BR Reopen? 
Amor:mem 0/11,14aoem AuPPOD 

ZONE DEFINITIONS 

0.1 Crud Savo* In 24 Cagca 
24 Crowd Servo* 44 con19.42, vlvnanel 
74 Grand Sonny 40 COMSW:MS ,wts 
9 Sate basso. 
10 Swat lo Para 115:0 
14 Santo 10 Oat, 
17 Santo 10 Alaska 
22 844.140 *MY, 41.21/4 
23 Sceace ern Aloeca 
25 Senno 14444too 
51 a 54 Senna *Cowl, 
92696 Senre ern moon, iD.:Oefree 

OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS 

In 
13) 
131 
151 
51 
Icl 
eti 
La 
:91 
:10) 
Lill 
:i2) 
1.3) 
14) 
15) 
16) 
2) 
21) 
22) 
23) 
24) 
25) 
26) 
27) 
2e) 
29) 
30) 
35) 
36) 
37) 
379 
39) 
40) 

141) 
142) 
1441 

145) 
1451 

147) 
145) 
145) 
ISO) 
151) 
153) 
153) 

C00. Delano 
A.O.D. I Aeon o eberwt 014444441 
Col Tog 
044sib3 y PA' Carnal Lint 
DoclorodVauo 
Ackeess Correona 
mazardaus Memo' 
Ammon Proof el DoWery 
Addions Krone 
Omen Exlra Senna, Fee 
oaanopmr ISO lbs. 
Ely:frank COD.. 24 hetes 
E1Daronic C.0.12.48 bra 
Coax Grourd 44444kebal 
FedEx Ground 444441mbal 
Fleloins Iknoger Tionsmoson Fee 
FedEx Dgnave 1kme Delutcy 
FadEx Dare Conan Homo Dainty 
FadEx 4441001frani Homo Daisy 
FadEx Evoninp Horns Csolvant 
FadEx gra D4Ory124,10.+01111 
FedEx leme Wenn Rep:491W • Am/ 
Cam C OD (44194 
Car C OD lir Denny Ch&Y 
Cosh C OD Ewa Cceercoo, 
1110010.1 Wary Adthnuoo 
FadEx Rind Nils., Face: 
Fuel Surtnarga 
°sum a lOr Continod Loos, a-a Beth 
Omens 10E in lang111 
Oropns IV Comtmed 14434 °Werth 
Surgmernal *versa, Occosae Chime 
Cons* Goods I Smite, Tax -OST 
Canna HariTiNIUOCI Soros Tax .11ST 
Canada Meat Sams TAX CST 
Noi Room 
Credo Cord (Wine &meaty. 
Consoklsed Kenna Poysag 
Consokbred Ree..rne Peckage 24,44 2•111 
Conso1Osea Ream. Package 4a1x6 
Conso1docea Rearm Package 1941410 -1410o10 
COAS01041414 Rams. Pockaoa 4410812. 1002416 
Consolaacoa Ratans Package FA chap 
Conialdicad 844442. Orr* Pacoara Chap 
;Worn, Moverer 
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